
FINISHES

Height
Width/Diameter
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Canopy/Backplate
Hanging Type
Weight

9.50"
6.00"
0.00"
0.00"

3.00lb

5.50"

DIMENSIONS

Flemish Brass (FB)  
Old Bronze (OB)  
Polished Nickel (PN)

GLASS/SHADES

Attachment
Color Opal Glossy

Material Glass

LAMPING/ELECTRICAL

Bulb Included No
Socket Type E26 Medium Base

Bulb 1

Wattage 100w
Voltage 120 VAC

SHIPPING
Carton 1 13" x 9" x 11"
Carton 1 Weight 4lb
Shipping Method Ground

The circular nose of a 19th-century locomotive lends inspiration to Milton’s decorative backplate. Smooth metal rails
support intricately tooled lamps, which we cap with opal glass shades. The shades are pressed to resemble pleated
fabric and trimmed with contrast metal piping. Milton’s attractive details add historic character to any well-appointed
space.
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